Admission statistics

September 2018

Date Day Number of admissions
Sep. 1 Sat. 10, 261
Sep. 2 Sun. 10, 295
Sep. 3 Mon. 2,011
Sep. 4 Tue. 1, 682
Sep. b Wed. 1,402
Sep. 6 Thu. 1, 461
Sep. 7 Fri. 1,499
Sep. 8 Sat. 7, 806
Sep. 9 Sun. 2, 051
Sep. 10 Mon. 910
Sep. 11 Tue. 1,416
Sep. 12 Wed. 1,713
Sep. 13 Thu. 1, 852
Sep. 14 Fri. 1,909
Sep. 15 Sat. D, 455
Sep. 16 Sun. 8,576
Sep. 17 Mon. 1,495
Sep. 18 Tue. 1,732
Sep. 19 Wed. 1, 645
Sep. 20 Thu. 1, 662
Sep. 21 Fri. 1, 768
Sep. 22 Sat. 10, 654
Sep. 23 Sun. 11, 845
Sep. 24 Mon. 7,623
Sep. 25 Tue. 2, 080
Sep. 26 Wed. 910
Sep. 27 Thu. 2,241
Sep. 28 Fri. 1,071
Sep. 29 Sat. 6, 802
Sep. 30 Sun. 12, 342

Total

124, 169




